
LOCATION
A.M. PICK UP 

TIME

P.M. DROP 

OFF TIME

BUS #1  MARBLE FALLS
FM 1855 & CR 122 6:44 AM 2:15 PM

Nature Heights & Commerce 6:50 AM 2:00 PM

Fellowship Baptist/Morm.Mill 6:56 AM 1:55 PM

Clairmont Pkway/Morm. Mill 7:00 AM 1:50 PM

Vista Apt. 1700 Mustang Dr. 7:05 AM 1:40 PM

Ave. E  & Broadway 7:10 AM 1:30 PM

Ave K & 6th 7:15 AM 1:25 PM

Johnson Park & Pecan Valley 7:20 AM 1:20 PM

Boys and Girls Club 7:25 AM 1:15 PM

Northwood & Terrace 7:30 AM 1:10 PM

Bluebonnet & Terrace 7:32 AM 1:10 PM

1102 Avenue K 7:35 AM 1:05 PM

MFMS 7:40 AM 12:55PM

W FM 1431   & CR  120 6:40 AM 1:45 PM

Twin Isle / Entrance 6:50 AM 1:55 PM

Old City Hall / Phil. Rnch. Rd. 7:05 AM 1:30 PM

Dollor General Store 7:15 AM 1:20 PM

Jet Stop 7:20 AM 1:15 PM

Valley View Plaza 7:25 AM 1:10 PM

MFMS 7:40 AM 12:55 PM

BUS # 3  COTTONWOOD/SPICEWOOD/HSB
Lakeside Beach 6:15 AM 2:15 PM

Crest Dr. & Mari 6:20 AM 2:20 PM

Opie's Bar-B-Q- 6:30 AM 2:05 PM

Panther Hollow 6:45 AM 1:50 PM

Gateway N & Gateway Pkwy 6:50 AM 1:45 PM

Mnt Dew & Clayton Nolan 7:00 AM 1:30 PM
Mnt Dew & Stag 7:10 AM 1:35 PM

Bob's Store / Cottonwood 7:20 AM 1:15 PM

Boatramp 7:25 AM 1:20 PM

MFMS 7:40 AM 12:55 PM

PLEASE NOTE:                         

The times listed are approximate 

and could be subject to change.  

Should you have any questions 

regarding pick up/drop off 

locations and/or times, please 

contact MFISD Transportation 

Dept. @  (830)798-2300.

MFISD SUMMER SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

BUS # 2  GRANITE SHOALS

Bilingual @ HLE 

Parents will be contacted with 
route information.

ESY @ MFMS
Monday - Thursday
7:15 a.m. - 1:15 p.m.

June 8- July8

EOC re-test MFMS
June 22-25

Credit Recovery  @ MFMS
Monday - Thursday
7:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

June 8 - July 8

JUMP START 1-5
@ COLT

7:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
July 19-22
July 26-29

Jump Start 6-9 
@ MFMS

7:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
July 19-22
July 26-29

Science Mill @ MFMS
Monday - Friday

7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
June 14-18
June 21-25

July 5-9
July 12-16 



DESTINO
Recogida de la 

mañana

Hora de 

entregada 

de la tarde

BUS #1  MARBLE FALLS
FM 1855 & CR 122 6:44 AM 2:15 PM

Nature Heights & Commerce 6:50 AM 2:00 PM

Fellowship Baptist/Morm.Mill 6:56 AM 1:55 PM

Clairmont Pkyway/Morm. Mill 7:00 AM 1:50 PM

Vista Apt. 1700 Mustang Dr. 7:05 AM 1:40 PM

Ave. E  & Broadway 7:10 AM 1:30 PM

Ave K & 6th 7:15 AM 1:25 PM

Johnson Park & Pecan Valley 7:20 AM 1:20 PM

Boys and Girls Club 7:25 AM 1:15 PM

Northwood & Terrace 7:30 AM 1:10 PM

Bluebonnet & Terrace 7:32 AM 1:10 PM

1102 Avenue K 7:35 AM 1:05 PM

MFMS 7:40 AM 12:55PM

W FM 1431   & CR  120 6:40 AM 1:45 PM

Twin Isle / Entrance 6:50 AM 1:55 PM

Old City Hall / Phil. Rnch. Rd. 7:05 AM 1:30 PM

Dollor General Store 7:15 AM 1:20 PM

Jet Stop 7:20 AM 1:15 PM

Valley View Plaza 7:25 AM 1:10 PM

MFMS 7:40 AM 12:55 PM

BUS # 3  COTTONWOOD/SPICEWOOD/HSB
Lakeside Beach 6:15 AM 2:15 PM

Crest Dr. & Mari 6:20 AM 2:20 PM

Opie's Bar-B-Q 6:30 AM 2:05 PM

Panther Hollow 6:45 AM 1:50 PM

Gateway N & Gateway Pkwy 6:50 AM 1:45 PM

Mnt. Dew & Clayton Nolan 7:00 AM 1:30 PM

Mnt. Dew & Stag 7:10 AM 1:35 PM

Bob's Store / Cottonwood 7:20 AM 1:15 PM

Boatramp 7:25 AM 1:20 PM

MFMS 7:40 AM 12:55 PM

BUS # 2  GRANITE SHOALS

TENGA EN CUENTA:      

Las horas indicadas son 

aproximados y podrian cambiar. 

Si tiene cualquier pregunta 

sobre los lugares de recoger/ 

dejar y las horas, por favor 

comuniquese con el 

Departmento de transporte de 

MFISD al (830) 798-2300. 

MFISD Horario de Transporte de la Escuela de Verano

Bilingual @ HLE 

Los padres seran 
contactados con la horario 
de la ruta de su estudiante

ESY @ MFMS
Monday - Thursday
7:15 a.m. - 1:15 p.m.

June 8- July8

EOC re-test @ MFMS
June 22-25

Credit Recovery  @ MFMS
Monday - Thursday
7:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

June 8 - July 8

JUMP START 1-5
@ COLT

7:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
July 19-22
July 26-29

Jump Start 6-9 
@ MFMS

7:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
July 19-22
July 26-29

Science Mill @ MFMS
Monday - Friday

7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
June 14-18
June 21-25

July 5-9
July 12-16 


